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?~ /~ ~ ,ANOTICE OF BOARD A~TION ON ~̀ ~~- -~~
VIOLATIOt)( CASE N0.'~Q'r~
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LMensee N~~~ ) LVCWv I Name
(n~~' Kr/~SS~S ll/l
TradeName ~' Address - . . .' ,
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A s City, State & Zip+4
~h I Z26 oc-r z _ ~oot
City/State2l +4 Phone
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Liquor Ucense No .
Mast Permit No .

Location of Violation ~~ Fc °S J)6,qv-r LA c $
(N _ of usiness) ( n~ ddresa)
C-. ~-,N Ohla M I S44

~~~ ~~ l '~
(County)

Date and Time of Violation) l° a

~ VIOLATION: RCW 2-6- '8-00® WAC

r1upustv rerna¢y

Served On: ®Licensee ~ Manager D Employee

Issued by Liquor Control Agent No.--~-t---l~ /~ signature

Date-__.L~ Time _
!

SEND MONETARY Washington State Irquor Contro
PENALTY WITHIN 30 Administration
DAY~ TO: PO Box 43076
a ~. I . . .I .. . . .. . ... . .... .. . . . . . . .

pt/ions are listed on the back of this notice .

FAILURE TO PAY THE PENALTY (CHECK OR MO
WITHIN 30 DAYS WILL RESULT IN LEGAL ACTION TO COLLECT
CIVIL PENALTIES INCLUDING ATTORNEY FEES AND COURT
COSTS. tMrite-Headquerte.xCana.y-ACe+tC~-VWamr
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